
 

 

  

 

 

Qualified Consultant Qualified Subconsultants Contact 

Ascent Environmental, Inc. ASM Affiliates - Cultural/Tribal Resources Eric Ruby 

  Firewise 2000, LLC - Fire Protection Planning eric.ruby@ascentenvironmental.com 

  Linscott, Law & Greenspan, Engineers - Transportation and Traffic Analysis 760-801-7040 

  Schaefer Ecological Solutions- Biology   

Birdseye Planning Group Mizuta Traffic Consulting - Traffic Ryan Birdseye 

  Paleo West, LLC - Cultural Resource Services ryan@birdseyeplanninggroup.com 

  
Tierra Data, Inc - Natural Resources, Biological, Environmental 
South Environmental LLC – Cultural Resource Services 

760-712-2199 

EPD Blackhawk Environmental, Inc. - Biological Studies, Jurisdictional delineations Konnie Dobreva 

  Brian F. Smith & Associates, Inc. - Cultural, Paleontological, and Historical Studies konnie@epdsolutions.com 

  LSA Associates - Cultural Resources Analysis 949-794-1183 

Harris & Associates, Inc. ECORP Consulting - Biological, Cultural, Tribal Ryan Binns 

  Linscott, Law & Greenspan, Engineers - Transportation and Traffic Analysis ryan.binns@weareharris.com 

  Ninyo & Moore - Geology/Soils & Hazardous Materials 619-481-5015 

Helix Linscott, Law & Greenspan, Engineers - Transportation and Traffic Analysis Andrea Bitterling   

  Ninyo & Moore - Geology/Soils & Hazardous Materials andreab@helixepi.com 

    619-462-1515 

Michael Baker International No Subs Bob Stark    858-527-7829 

    bstark@mbakerintl.com 

    858-527-7829 

RECON Environmental, Inc. Chen Ryan - Traffic Studies Lori Spar 

  Geocon Incorporated - Geotechnical Services Ispar@reconenvironmental.com 

  Heritage Architecture & Planning - Historical Consultation and CEQA Technical Reports 619-308-9333 ext. 110 

  Linscott, Law & Greenspan, Engineers - Transportation and Traffic Analysis  
  Ninyo & Moore - Geology/Soils & Hazardous Materials  
  Spurlock Landscape Architects - Landscape Architecture, Urban Design, and Planning   
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Qualified Consultant Qualified Subconsultants Contact 

Rincon Consultants, Inc. Linscott, Law & Greenspan, Engineers - Transportation and Traffic Analysis Breanna Weatherby   

    bweatherby@rinconconsultants.com 

    805-644-4455 

Sophia Mitchell & Associates, LLC Chen Ryan - Traffic Sophia Mitchell 

  Linscott, Law & Greenspan, Engineers - Transportation and Traffic Analysis sophia@mitchellplanning.net   

  ASM Affiliates - Cultural/Tribal Resources 858-243-0843 

  LDN Consulting - Air Quality, Energy, Greenhouse Gas, Climate Change, & Noise  Analysis   

  Excel Engineering - Hydrology/Water Quality Technical Analysis and Studies   

  Rincon Consultants - Biological Resources Technical Studies/Analysis   

  Rick Engineering - Transportation Analysis   

  C2C Environmental - Hazards/Hazardous Materials Technical Analysis (Phase 1)   

  Rocks Biological Consulting - Biological Resources Technical Studies/Analysis   

  Blue Cypress Consulting - Land Use/Planning & Population/ Housing Technical/GIS Support   
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